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$163,900

2501 RIVERSIDE DR # A, CORAL SPRINGS FL
33065
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Bright 1bd/1ba condo. Totally remodeled: BRAND NEW Stainless
Steel appliances: Stove, Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Microwave,
Granite kitchen countertop wide enough to eat on it. Renewed
bathroom. Newer A/C. Large closets including a large walk-in.
One assigned parking space and plenty of guest parking. This all-
ages community includes: pool, hot tub, secure-entry lobby,
elevator, and laundry facilities. […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: CORAL SPRINGS TOWER
CLUB,CORAL SPRINGS TOWER

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 1 bath

Living Square Feet: 606 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $279 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $2,633 County: Broward County

Date added: Added 7 months ago Original List Price: $165,900

DOM: 160 MLS ID: A11573360

Building Details
Building Area Total: 606 sq ft StoriesTotal: 5

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned,
Guest, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Smoke
Detector, Elevator Secure, Intercom In Lobby,
Lobby Secured

View: None Building Name: CORAL SPRINGS TOWER CLUB

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Entry Level: 5

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Combination Tub
& Shower

Room Bedroom Features: Entry
Level

Amenities & Features
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Architectural Style: High Rise Appliances: Dishwasher, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator

Exterior Features: Other Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Electric,
Wall/Window Unit(s)

Interior Features: Lobby, First Floor Entry, Built-in
Features

Heating: Central, Electric Furnished: Unfurnished


